CONTROLS
0308-22M
Electric
See part number matrix for itemized options
Pneumatic
See automated data sheets for pre-sized assemblies
SAMPLE PART #
HOW TO ORDER
MANUAL VALVES
SERIES 22  2-Piece
Series 22
DIRECT MOUNT
2-Piece Design
Sizes 1/4"– 3"
Full Port Valve
Direct Actuator Mount
800/1000 psi WOG
NACE MR-0175
2-piece High Cycle Design
316 SS Body, Ball and Stem
Pyramidal Stem Packing System
Blowout Proof Stem
ISO 5211 Mounting
Locking Handle Standard
22-TH-0200-XXX
Special Designation
Additional Special Designation
Seat Material
Valve Size
Threaded Ends
Valve Series
Easy to Automate!
PHONE (513) 247-5465
FAX (513) 247-5462
e-mail: sales@a-tcontrols.com
Triac Division
11363 Deerfield Rd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45242
STANDARDS
ANSI
API  6D
B16.34, B16.25, B1.20.1
ISO 5211
MSS  SP25, SP55
BS  5351, 21
Triac Series 22 Ball Valves feature a high quality
investment cast body and end. They are available
in sizes from 1/4” to 3”. Superior leak protection
is accomplished by using our patented
“Pyramidal” stem seal system shown in the
graphic below. This advanced system protects
against wear and leakage experienced by other
ordinary ball valves.
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
2"
7
VALVE SIZE VALVE Cv
8
15